destination. The timepoints are shown on the
route map and indicate the time the bus is
scheduled to be at the particular location. Your
nearest bus stop may be between timepoints.
a trip will be at the given timepoint. Read the
times across to the right to see when the trip
reaches other timepoints. If no time is shown,
that trip does not serve that timepoint.

to work, you are eligible to participate in the free
the direction you wish to ride.

Commuter Connections Guaranteed Ride Home

Program. To register and to receive program

details call:
Commuter Services at 301-770-POOL(7665).

e Find the schedule for the day of the week and
color, or national origin, as provided by Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of
1964 and the Civil Rights Act of 1987, be excluded from the participation
in, be denied the benefits of, or be otherwise subjected to discrimination
under any program or activity. For more information or to file a complaint,

Montgomery County assures that no person shall, on the grounds of race,
please contact the Montgomery County Office of Human Rights.

C
(0]
<
2
2]
(0]
£
-
(0]
-
=]
[O]
(0]
1%2)
[e]
]
c
1S
=
o
(8]
(0]
-
=]
C
2
[}
O
©
©
(0]
[0
[

JDIAUIS AVANNS JOd ISUIAIY 33S

When you take Metrobus, Metrorail and Ride On
Alternative paratransit service to this Ride On
route for people with certified disabilities is
available. Call MetroAccess at 301-562-5360.
HOW TO READ A TIMETABLE

e Find the timepoints closest to your origin and

GUARANTEED RIDE HOME

METROACCESS

JIIAIIS AVANNS ¥O4 ISUIATY 33S

Wd | WV | ‘S3LON
lzizl 9Lzl 60%CL SOCL L0zl SS'LL Wd [ wv | ‘S3LON
eViLL  LELL  82LL  E€ZLL  6LLL  OLiLL ZZcl  [lcl  cLizl 80'cL  L0cL  SS'LL
85°0L 2S0L €10l 8£0L PEOL SZOL 2L LTL 2TLL 8LLL  LLiLL  SO'LL
€L:0L £OOL 8S6 €56 6V6  OFi6 V0L  2ZYOL  LE0L €E£0L 920L 0ZOL
826 26 EL6 806 P06  SS'8 20°0L  [S'6 256 8V6 L¥é  SE6
V'8 Ov'8 LE8 S2'8 028 OL'S 26 916 O0L6 SO'6 LS8 0S8
L0'8 008 LS S¥L OWL OSL L€8 1€8 S8 028 ¢2L'8 SO'8
L8L 0L LZL SLiL  OLL 00 2SL  9VL  OViL  SEL  LTL 0L
ZLiL  SO'L 959 0S99 Sv9  SE9 LLiL 60, 20L LS9 8v9  Ov9
V9 Ov'9 L€9 SZ9 029  OL9 V9 pe9 L2929  EL9  SO9
229 SL9 909 009 SSS  SbiS L0'9  6S'S 2SS L¥'S  8ES  OLS
L0'9 LSS 2v'S 9€6§ LES 02§ 2€S  vZ'S LS 2L'S €0°S  SS
9€:§ 92§  LL'S LL'S 90'S  SS¥ 20'S VS Lbiv v €€V ST
LL'S  LO'S 2SS  9¥r L¥ivr  OEw 2&Y  vZv Ll 2L €0 SSE
o'y 98w LW LZv  9Lv SO 20V  VS'€ LV'E  evE  EE€E€  SCE
12y L' 20 9S'€  LS'E  OpiE Ze€  vTEe  LL€ 2TLE €0'€E  SS°
9S'€  9p€  LE€  LEE  9Z€  SLE 20'€  vbS'?  [¥Z e ese ST
62'€ LZ®€ 2ZL'E  90°€ L0’ 0S‘C ZeT  veie Ll'e 2L €0 SSiL
vO'E 9§27  [¥Z 2 982 s 20'c  vS'L  L¥L evL EE€L ST
6€C L€z  TTT 9l Ll 00¢ 6L €21 9LiL  LLL 20k SS'el
vz 902  LS'L LS. 9¥iL  SEiL 657l €S2l 9vieL LvieL eeel  seiel
6L  L¥'L  2eL 9L LZIL OLil 622l €zZL 9Ll LLel 2oL SSLL
6L:L  LLL 20°L  9s'eL  LS'elL  opiel 6511 ESLL 9FLL  L¥LL 2ELL SZLL
6v'zl LvZL z2eel  9ziel  Lziel oLl 6Ll €21l 9Ll LL'LL 20'LL SS0l
vL:ZL 80:2L 6SLL ESLL 6¥iLL OFiLL 650l €50l  9¥:0L  L¥0L  ZE0L  SZol
vl 8ELL 6ZLL E€ZLL 6LLL OLiLL ¥Z:0L  6L°0L  €L:0L  60:0L  LOOL  SS'6
vL'LL 80°LL  6S0L €50L 6v0L  OvOl vS6  6vi6  Ev6 66 LE6  GCb
vP:0L  8S0L  62:0L €2:0L  6L0L  OLOL vz:6  6l6 EL6 606 L0 GS'8
80:0L €00l SS6 0S6  9¥6  OF6 ¥S'8  6V8  E¥8  6€8 L€ GZ'8
€€6 826 026  SlL6  LL6 S0 vZ'8  6L'8 €18 608 108  SGL
858 €58 S8  OF'8 988 0£8 vSiL  6WL  SWL 6L €L STL
€28 8l1'8 0L'8 S0'8 L0'8  SS/ vzl 6LiL ELIL 60 LOL SS9
oviL LWL veL  0SL 9¢L 0CL 6¥'9  v¥9 89  ¥€9 929 029
LL:. 90  6§9 SS9 1G9  Gpi9 vLi9  60'9 €09 6SS LSS GBS
92:9  1Z}9  vL'9  0L9 909 009 6 VES  8ZS  v¥Z'S  9L'S  OL'S
IS = ) Rl R > Lo
o,wo eM /MN, 3 mW %O%d /@U/MNO %Mud %%S%d %%Md %w /mw/,\ /@14 %O %.O%d %4 %N %d %M /MN,
838 o8 £ £ of 5o $5o of £ S 88 fag
S S Y ~
L5 S g < S S < oy o o
pN -y Lo Lo -y PN
J 5
dVIN 3LNOY NO NOILVDOT1 LNIOd3NIL 33S dVIA 3LNOY NO NOILVDOT LNIOd3NIL 33S
AVQINLVS AVQINLVS
olepuej|iH ol 0¢ ([0 Bunds Janjis)

‘13yleam Jo dijjeay o1

anp pakejop aq Aew sasng ‘uQ apiy 1e A1iold e s| 9d1AISs ajes adulg
‘leAllie pajnpayds ,snq Jnok jo pesye sainuiw |esanss dols nok 1e sAlLe aseald

'SOALI] Y20.g/219A8(/UIBA0D DN /uoouN( aAlas sdi|

Wd | WV | ‘S3LON
8z'zl ZzzL  elcl  80cL  v0CL  SSiLL
eviLL LE'LL  8ZiLL  €TLL  6LiLL  OLiLL
85:0L 26'0L  E€v:OL  8E0L PEIOL STOL
€L:0L LO0L 8S6  ES'6  6V6  OF6
826 2T6 €16 806 V06  SS'8
8’8 lr'8 L€ S2'8  0Z:8  OL8
€28 918 LL'8 90'8 9§,  OSiL  SVL  SEiL«
eviL 9€:iL 9T:L 0TL SLiL  SOL
8LiL LLZ L0 SS9 0S99 OF9
859 LS9  L¥9  SE9  O0E9 029
€v:9 9€:9 929 029 SL9  SO9
829 129 LL9  SO9  00:9 0SS
€19 90°9 956 0SS  SWS  SE'§
00°9 €6'S  EVS  9€'S  LES 02§
S¥iS 86§ 826 LZIE 9L SO'S
0€:S €S €L  90'S 10§ 0S¥
LS 80'S 8S¥ LSV 9vi¥  SEWV
8s:y sy v sev oSy oz
344 L&Y LZ¥ 0¥ SLiv SO
LEY Sgv  SLi¥ 80 €0  EG€E
6L €LY €0 9S'€  LSE  LPE
LOW LO'Y  LS’€  PPE  6EE  62€E
SG'€ 6V'€  6E€  2E€  LT€  LLE
evie L€ (T€ 0TE SLE  SO€E
8z'€ 2T€  zZLE  SO'E  00€  0S°C
oL€ €0'€  ¥S'C¢ 6¥'CZ Svie  SET
0S°2 eviz  veZ ez STT  SLE
J4 %1 LL'Z €0’z 8§l PSL  SHiL
Lyl WL €€L 82k veiL  SLil
L1l LLiL  €0:L  8§'ZL  PbSETL  ShEL
Ly'zL Lzl €Tl 8z'eL  beizL  SLEl
ey Ll €02l 8SLL  ¥SLL  SEiLL
LS'LL LS'LL 9FILL LPILL €ELL 8ZLL ¥ZLL Slille
6LiLl €Ll ¥O'LL 650l ¥S0L  SrOL
6v°0L €0l ¥E0L 620L %20l SOl
vZ:0l 8L:0L  60°0L  ¥O'0L  6G6 056
0:01 8G6  6V6  Yhe 686 0E6
V76 8€'6 66  ¥Z6  6L'6  0L6
v2:6 8l'6 606 Y06 6G8 0S8
vlie 806 €06 8S8  6¥'8 P8 €8 08«
'8 8€'8 68 vZ'8  6L'8  0L8
28 8L'8  60'8  ¥0'8  6GL  0SL
08 LS VL TVl 8L OEL
VL (&L [ZL Tl LVL OoliL
ve:iL LVL  LOL TOL LS9 0§59
v0:L LS9 V9 Tr9  LE9  0E9
ov'9 V€9 929 1Z9 919 019
509 65 LSS 9GS LS SE'G
0€'G VS 9§ LIS 90'S  00°§

dVIA 3LNOY NO NOILVOO1 LNIOd3NIL 33S

AVARId HONOYHL AVANOIN

SjepuejjiH oL 0¢

191ud) Jsuel] saueqJes ‘S [ned O] OZ

Wd | wv | :S1LON
vZzl  6l'TL  €LTl 60Tl 20Tl SSLL
6ELL  VELL  8TLL  VELL  LLLL  OLiLL
vS'0L  6V°0L  EVOL  6E0L  2EOL  STOL
60°0L V00l 8S6 ¥S'6  L¥6  OV6
LZ6  1T6 SLi6  OLi6 206 SS'8
26’8 9¥'8  OVi8  SE8  [Z8 028
L1'8 L8 S0 00°8 2SL SYiL
VL 9EL  OEL  STL  LVL  OLiL
LeL  YLL  LOL  2OL YS9 S¥9
959  6V'9 ev'9  LE9 629 029
9€:9 6219 2T9  LL9  60°9 009
9L:9  60°9 209 LS'S  6V'S  OV'§
98§ 6¥'S ¢v'§S LES 62§ 02§
9€'§ 62§ 2§  LL'S  60°S 00§
pLS  LO'S  00'S  SS'W LV OF
vS'v  L¥v  Ovv  SEV LV 0TV
vey LV 0Zv  SLiv  LOW OO
vl L0V 00  SS'€ V€ OvE
VS'€  LVE OWE SE'€  [Z€  0T€
6Z°€ 2TTE SLE  OLE  TOE  SST
VO'€ /(ST 0S'T  S¥'T  L€T  0Ee
6§ ¢€C S¢e  0%e clic SO
vL'z  L0'T  00°C  SS'L VL O
6v'L  ZviL  SEL OEL  2TL Sl
vZ:iL L1 0Ll SOL  [S'eL  0S°Zl
6STL 26T SviTL  ovizL  2eTL STl
ve'ZL [zl 0z'eL  SL'ZL  L0'ZL  00°2L
60°ZL 20l SSLL 0SLL  erll  SETLL
SPLL 6ELL  TELL  LZML 8LLL OLLL
SLLL 60°LL  ZO'LL  /S'0L  8¥OL  OFOL
Sv'0L  6E0L c¢c0L [0l 8L'0L 0LOL
SLOL  60°0L  ZO0OL  [S6  8F6  OF6
SV'6  6E6  TE6  [T6  8L6  OL6
€6 L[1'6  0L'6  S06 €58  Gv'8
858 Z§'8  S¥'8  Ov'8  8Z'8  0Z8
8E'8 €8  SZ'8 08 80'8  00'8
€8 1’8 01’8 S08 €SL  SvL
80'8 208  S§L  0SL  8E€L  OEL
\§'L  S¥L 6L vEL  TTL Sl
9€:L  0€L vZL  6LiL  [OL  00L
\Z:iL SLL 0L YOL 2S99 SP9
00:L SS9 :
o9 o9 : : : :
0€:9 GZ:9 : : : :
qlL9 oL9 : : : :
[S{oH 089 . . . .
0€:9 Ge'S : : : :
[o]end 7/ (Kot /4 : : : :
S ey e
>
St &
oS 59
o 2
&

dVIA 3LNOY NO NOILVOO1 LNIOd3IL 33S

AVARId HONOYHL AVANOIN

(M Bunds tanyis)
193u@) Jisuel] sauegqJes *S [ned o] 07



- 20 To Paul §:| Sarl;an?s Transit Center , . FARES Effective September 15, 2019 WELCOME TO RIDE ON EFFECTIVE: FEBRUARY 28, 2021
°§, aig rver prlng m o TO Hlllandale Regular Fare, Token, or SmarTrip® $2.00 RIDE ON is a community bus service operated bY the
§ = .*g‘ § SUNDAY SUNDAY SmarTrip® Fare Transfer from MetroRail $1.50 Montgomery County Department of Transportation. [ )
Q: e li=iig SEE TIMEPOINT LOCATION ON ROUTE MAP SEE TIMEPOINT LOCATION ON ROUTE MAP Seni d ith disability with valid ID RIDE ON operates over 75 routes that serve all 13
] o 2o ) @ eniors anc persons with cisabliity with varl Lo Montgomery County Metrorail stations and 7 MARC stations.
: £ 00 v._; o oy v._; (including attendant-eligible) except during free periods: e i ) )
L] ‘t:“h z .é :_é \&O}} 3 o}.;d . § § b g & \’3’4;? Senior/Disabled SmarTrip® or Cash $1.00 For d.etalled information, or to have timetables mailed, call 311.
: S § 'z ° @ @ § ‘5%? ‘50: ;d’ ) ) ;6' ‘50: ‘5§ ,QQ ° @ Senior/Disabled SmarTrip® Transfer from Metrorail | $0.50 Outside Montgomery County ................ 240-777-0311
S5+ IS S .S IS - - -
8 € % g t?i?sq'} ,.OSQQ? & :é'@c fo’;’ o gﬁ" Q o gﬂ" N fd;’ :é',f & ,OSQQZS’ b%i?sq'; Seniors age 65 years or older with a Senior Visit our web site at: Regular Mailing Address:
3 k- g .%'gf °§b ;’SQE @g 4?:) $ S ,.03\63 ét:) ,.034? é‘:) $ S 4?.? q;*gg’ ;‘SQE §5 °§b Smar;l'ﬁp(?ga,\;ld (c;r vathMztro (Sjepnr:o: IDIDCfard www.rideonbus.com Montgomery County DOT
0 ~ . = = . N or with vali edqdicare LCara an oto rom i
4&; i‘;-g_ 3 % g o l‘\og: %"vg Q§§ Q'DQSQ’ 'P\QLL‘Z’Q Q of;z?&)@ Q of;z?&)@ RQ‘LQ? dvétg Q§§ %ovg, l‘\og 9:30 am — 3:00 pm Monday through Friday and Real Time information is Division of Transit Services t?nggrggtlvrc:;?‘ tsrtaov:sl
2. &% 5 g_‘% ° Saturday from 8:30 am — 4:00 pm. availabl.e at: ) 101 Monroe Street, Sth
“%77 fg ] g = 'g 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 6 5 4 3 2 Person with disability with Metro Disabled ID Card www.rideonrealtime.com Floor Rockville, MD 20850 4-7 mins
30 522 5:10 5:16 5:24 5:28 5:34 5:39 6:00 6:06 6:10 6:14 6:21 6:25 gotm 3230fam _8319,%0 pm '\2%%0'3)/ through Friday and FREE R e et G (e I B s e e i e Cresthaven Dr & CERTAIN
- Q& g 5:45 5:51 5:59 6:03 6:09 6:14 6:45 6:51 6:55 6:59 7:06 7:10 aturday from ©:3U am - &:U5 pm. [ f anslated i her | | LaGrande Rd TRIPS
— ] N >0® c alternate tormat or translated into another language, please
E g-‘?i \\\\\\\ ‘g % 23 2 6:20 6:26 6:34 6:38 6:44 6:49 7:20 7:26 7:30 7:34 7:41 7:45 Eerzon'\&vith ﬂsabillzify vgiltthetrg ?&sabilit)él(% call 311, or outside Montgomery County 240-777-0311. MON’§R7I O’\'”'Y Hillandale
Bl W% T =0 -3 VS » . ard - Attendant Eligible from 9:30 am - 3: m o » . -7 mins
(0)] © 33 \\\\:ov::‘oc §§§’ % 2 _§ 2 6:55 7:01 7:09 713 719 7:24 7:55 8:02 8:06 8:1 1 8:1 ? 8:24 Mon. through Fri. an% Sat. from 8:30 am — 4:00ppm. Para mas |.nformac:|on ojpana pedir es'te.documento SO e (New Hpshire Ave
c N érI:u \\\\‘Q:,o‘ £E R -3 (e} & e 7:30 7:36 7:44 7:48 7:54 7:59 8:30 8:37 8:41 8:46 8:54 8:59 Attendant rides half fare or free depending on time. formato diferente o traducido a otro idioma, por favor, llame al & Powder Mill Rd)
‘o o, QS 28 Z a . . . . . . . . . . . . % g .
‘Q-_ 9/&9 (o] \\\\:Q;b 8< . % - % 8:05 8:1 1 8:1 9 823 829 8:34 9:05 9:1 2 9:1 6 9:21 9:29 9:34 MetroAccess - Certified Customer with ID 311 o de fuera del Condado de Montgomery al 240-777-0311 o
wn o\\\\\v\e' 2 Z 2370 8:40 8:46 8:54 8:58 9:04 9:09 9:40 9:47 9:51 9:56  10:04  10:09 MetroAccess - Companion UWREZEE. FEUHERARMUAELHTEAREE -/ mins
- A 8 £, o 9:15 9:21 9:29 9:33 9:39 9:44 10:15  10:22  10:26  10:31  10:39 10:44 SERETES, SBT3, MRERERITEHE, BT North ton D
g \\\%o ARt By 9:50  9:56 10:04 10:08 10:14  10:19 10:50  10:57  11:01  11:06  11:14  11:19 Children under age 5 240-777-0301, e & AveaolRd
| 3‘) :}‘ £ °4@;//l": \\]IIIII{}iIIIII,,’ﬁ é% g 10:25 10:31  10:39 10:43 10:49 10:54 11:25 11:35 11:39 11:45 11:54 12:00 Local Bus Transfer with SmarTrip® RiMSH HE S RISHAIZ]LE 2 BME CHE FA = THE 210j29|
- Y, 8.l o= =% = 11:00 11:07 11:16 11:21 11:27 11:33 12:00 12:10 12:14 12:20 12:29 12:35 . . . R FREE ooz fsta F2, HalHS 31, = 2002| 7+E| 02| X[ - i
o) Y, 50O 0=T =%, ol Av ® s 5-11 mins
x U o, % B e O Comline 11:35  11:42  11:51  11:56  12:02  12:08 12:30 12:40 12:44 12:50 12:59  1:05 Chileren 5 to 18 with a Youth Cruiser SmarTrip OIM= 240-777-0311=2 P1ztstAl7] HrEHICH _
-CU 0 ?'9%{/”"“““\‘ § *’of‘° 12:10 12:17 12:26 12:31 12:37 12:43 1:00 1:10 1:14 1:20 1:29 1:35 Anytime AeL09) 00l 0@ 40 @YY &hrov 1t APPSR oo e Pm_ey B['anch Rd &
c 9 o % ® 12:40 12:47 12:56 1:01 1:07 1:13 1:30 1:40 1:44  1:50 1:59  2:05 AoOM8P DLYP AA &1k AYA+C790: hhP+T N 311 University Blvd
c < g - 1:10 1:17 1:26 ¢ 1:31 1:37 1:43 2:00 2:10 2:14 2:20 2:29  2:35 @RGP NAP}+700), a1+ -¢R, 240-777-0311 L3.00-r:: .
- © E 2-6 mins
& 9 3 O 1:40 1:47 1:56 2:01  2:07 2:13 2:30  2:40 2:44 2:50 2:59  3:05 HOW TO RIDE A BUS Pour plus diinformations ou pour recevoir un exemplaire de ce
> © £ (g‘ e pe 2:10 2:17 2:26 2:32 2:39 2:45 3:00 3:11 3:15 3:21 3:30 3:36 Check schedule for timepoint nearest your document sous un format différent ou traduit dans une aute Dale Dr &
2 wn A 3 e 240 2:47 2:56  3:02  3:09  3:15 3:30 341 345 3:51 4:00 4:06 : ; P oSy IO G e DA G e S A0 e Piney Branch Rd
ol ¢ % ) 3:10 3:.17 3:26 3:32 3:39 3:45 4:00 4:11 4:15 4:21 4:30 4:36 location. Wait at the blue and white RIDE ON I'extérieur du comté de Montgomery.
1 = £ = S O 3:40 3:47 3:56 4:02 4:09 4:15 430 441 445 451  5:00 5:06 bus stop sign. Arrive several minutes before D& tim hiéu thém, hoc dé yu cau cung cip tai liéu ndy theo dinh 3-6 mins
¥ o © & & . 4:10 4117 4:24 4:29  4:35 441 500 511 5115 5:21 5:30 5:36 scheduled time. Have exact fare ready (drivers :agg kh;; ga;;hggfq ngi sang ngén ngt k*gcl vuhi/l'éng goi 311 Thayer Ave
= = c c c c 2 2 5 o o 5 o o o3c s6 240-777 néu goi tir bén ngoai Quan Montgomery. e
© g any S1jON < 4:40 4:47 4:54 4:59 5:05 5:11 5:30 5:41 5:45 5:51 6:00 6:06 do not make change). & Fenton St
a | ) 9 2 5:10 5:17 5:24 5:29 5:35 5:41 6:00 6:11 6:15 6:21 6:30 6:36 o N ; [
o0 Rpaa . . . . . N . . . . y y ot all stops are listed on a public timetable. .
£ 9 2¢ N [k 5:40 5:47 554 559  6:05  6:11 6:30  6:41  6:45 651 7:00  7:06 psarelistedonap ) HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 4-8 mins
v © &Z °“>j’, @ g 6:10 6:17 6:24 6:29 6:35 6:41 7:00 7:10 7:14 7:19 7:27 7:32 o |f you are unfamiliar with your stop, sit or Weekday Schedule operates on Indigenous Peoples’ Day Paul S. Sarbanes
re L % o < 25 . . -
_E o LN o & 6:45 6:52 659 7:04  7:10  7:16 7:30 7:40 7:44 7:49 7:57  8:02 stand behind the line near the front of the bus Saturday Schedule operates on Independence Day (] Transit Center
£ 2 ;“% o 5 o2 720 7:27 7:34 739 745  7:51 8:10 820 824 829 837 842 and ask the bus driver to notify you when your Sunday Schedule operates on New Year’s Day, (Silver Spring [
o G g % Z2€5 8:05 8:12 8:19 8:24 8:30 8:36 8:55 9:05 9:09 9:14 9:22 9:27 stop is approaching. Memorial Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day
P4 &5 | GeorgialAle 8:50 8:57 9:04 9:09 9:15 9:21 9:40 9:48 9:52 9:57 10:04 10:08 A . Special Schedul t MLK, Jr. Day, Presidents’ D.
| © . L 8 8 S S 8 8 5 5 8 8 g g pecial Schedule operates on , Jr. Day, Presidents’ Day,
| o H P f.58 S 9:35  9:41  9:47 951  9:57  10:02 10:25 10:33 10:37 10:42  10:49 10:53 ° @:'S‘ ;ZZE;‘; ;t':f; t'i{f“ are not sure f the Veterans Day DAILY
o9 > o 5 Egg R 10:20 10:26 10:32 10:36 10:42 10:47 11:10 11:18 11:22 11:27 11:34 11:38 ’ Like us on Facebook Follow us on Twitter
5 < . N.00 & 11:05 11:11 1117 11:221 11:27  11:32 11:55 1201 12:05  12:09 12:15  12:19 o If you have internet access (at home or facebook com/RideOnMCT W) tuittercom/RideONMCT
c 0 8 z ul ) 3 @GE o ° 11:55 12:01 12:07 1211 12:17 12:22 NOTES: [ am | Pm somewhere else, such as a public library), ) .
© > © > 0 = a S N - . b er f l Subscribe to email alerts at )
- _rcu w = & & z & O gE NOTES: | AM | PM it may be easier tor you to use an online www.montgomerycountymd.gov/govdelivery
o m— [ wn w4 S ='c . .
T = é z g é gn E 6 E o b un,-/ trip planner rather than a paper timetable. Subscribe to text alerts by texting -
c B LI 5538 8 ® Be mindful of changes in the schedule, @) MONTGOMERY RIDEON to 468311 R' e on
L for holidays or bad weather.
> = g ' YouTube Instagram Montgomery County Transit
o I.I¥J I E ” E e 9 o 0 _g o Please observe the following rules for all youtube.com/RideOnMCT E instagram.com/RideOnMCT T I hg 3)4/|1 y
& : i inki i . ge . elephone
N patrons..No ea‘mng, drinking, or smc?klng. Thank You for Riding with Us! Ol wvsw edeonbus.com
o Electronic devices may be played with o i ‘ , * :
¥¢ Printed on recycled paper with soy-based ink

earphones set at low level.

Real Time Info at www.rideonrealtime.com




